BOT Protective braid,
fluoropolymer outer jacket
	 Chemistry and Petrochemistry
	 Oil and Gas Industry
	 Power plants
Design
Applications
Benefits

	� Delayed action circuit breakers (C-characteristic) with
80 % maximum load
	 Maximum 10 % line voltage drop on heating cable bus wire
	 Power connection to one heater end
Type
Nominal
output
Dimen-
sions
approx.
(mm)
Weight
approx.
(g/m)
Part No.
ELSR-SHH-15-2-BOT 15 W/m at 10 °C 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1153
ELSR-SHH-30-2-BOT 30 W/m at 10 °C 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1303
ELSR-SHH-45-2-BOT 45 W/m at 10 °C 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1453
ELSR-SHH-60-2-BOT 60 W/m at 10 °C 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1603
ELSR-SHH-75-2-BOT 75 W/m at 10 °C 12,1 x 5,4 146 B0HH1753
ELSR-SHH-...-2-BOT output
(on insulated metallic pipes according to 62395-1)
Switch-on
tempera-